Mo, Of Guests:

Upto 50
50

5]

100
125
150
175
200
225
250

300

Ladies:
Ladies:

Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:

Ladies:

Bize of Luszury Units

1 we, 1 hand basin

1 we, 1 hand basin
1 we, 1 hand basin
1 we, 1 hand basin
2 we, 2 hand basin
2 we, 2 hand basin
2 we, 2 hand basin
2 we, 2 hand basin
3 we, 2 hand basin
3 we, 2 hand basin

4 we, 3 hand basin

Gents:
Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Grents:

1 we, 1 hand basin

1 we, 1 hand basin
1 we, 1 hand basin
1 we, 1 hand basin
1 we, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
1 we, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
1 we, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
1 we, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
1 we, 3 urinals, 2 hand basin
1 we, 3 urinals, 2 hand basin

2 wre, 3 urinals, 3 hand basin



